

RSA No. 411 of 2016

26.05.2017

Present: Mr. R.K. Sharma, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Vidushi Sharma, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Sunny Datwalia, Advocate for the respondent.

RSA No. 411/2016 & CMP No. 8097/2016

Send for the records. List after two weeks.

Reply, if any, be filed in the meanwhile.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary)
Judge

May 26, 2017
(naveen)